
 

Certificate of Compliance 

Certificate No.: TMC190618120-C 

Applicant/ 

Address: 

Dongguan Mysmok Electronic Technology Co., Ltd 

Building A No.107 Qingyu Road, Qingxi Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong 

Province, China 

Manufacturer/ 

Address: 

Dongguan Mysmok Electronic Technology Co., Ltd 

Building A No.107 Qingyu Road, Qingxi Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong 

Province, China 

Product Name: Tobacco Heating Device 

Trade Name: ISMOD 

Model/Item Number : ISMOD II Plus 

Date and  

Number of Test 

Report: 

June 20, 2019- June 25, 2019 

TMC190618120-C 

EC-Directive: RoHS 2.0 Directive (EU) 2015/863 amending Annex II to Directive 2011/65/EU 

Test Standard: 

IEC62321-1:2013     

IEC62321-3-1:2013 

IEC62321-4:2013     

IEC62321-5:2013 

IEC62321:6-2015    

IEC62321-7-1:2015 

IEC62321-7-2:2017 

IEC62321-8:2017       

Conclusion  

This Certification of RoHS Compliance has been granted to applicant based on the results of tests, 

performed by Laboratory of TMC Testing Services (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd on sample of the 

above-mentioned product in accordance with the provisions of the relevant specific standards and the 

RoHS 2.0 Directive (EU) 2015/863 amending Annex II to Directive 2011/65/EU. It is possible to use 

RoHS marking to demonstrate the compliance with this .directive: 

Place and date of issue: Shenzhen, June 28, 2019 

TMC Testing Services (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

1/F., Block A, Xinshidai Gongrong Industrial Park,No. 2, 

Shihuan Road, Shilong Community, Shiyan Street, Baoan  

District, Shenzhen, China 

Tel: +86-755- 86642861   

Email:cert@tmc-lab.com 

Http://www.tmc-lab.com   

 

 

Lab Director  

Lemon Rao 

http://www.tmc-lab.com/
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